Area 59 is hosting NERAASA 2024 Join us to help plan this event!

NERAASA



NERAASA 2024 PLANNING MEETING

Area 59, Eastern Pennsylvania, will host NERAASA in 2024: February 22–25, 2024, at the Hershey Lodge.

We need your help to plan this important General Service event!

A planning meeting will be in-person on Saturday January 27, 2024, beginning at 10 AM

The Hershey Lodge, 325 University Dr. Hershey,

PA 17033 Empire Room

(Confection Hall level; see Hershey Lodge website for meeting room

map)

https://www.hersheymeetings.com/properties/hershey-lodge/floor-plans/

What is NERAASA?

Northeast Regional A.A. Service Assembly. It's a weekend of Panel Presentations and Floor Discussions; the Northeast Regional Trustee's Report; Saturday Dinner followed by an A.A. Speaker Meeting; and Roundtable Sharing Sessions held the last full weekend of February each year! All A.A. members are welcome to attend.

What is the purpose of NERAASA?

The purpose of NERAASA is for General Service Representatives (GSRs), District Committee Members (DCMs), Area Officers, Area Committee Members, District Committee Members, and Intergroup/Central Office Representatives of the Northeast Region to discuss General Service Conference related issues and concerns affecting A.A. as a whole, as well as pertinent aspects of recovery, unity and service common to the areas of the Northeast Region.

Questions? Contact: neraasa2024chair@area59aa.org